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Ecodistrict Public Meeting | 2.17.2011

1 |Kael Anderson NCPC kael@ncpc.gov b
2 |James Avery SW resident averydc@netzero.com
3 |Brent Barnes The Louis Berger Group bbarnes@Ilouisberger.com
4 |Melanie Becker AYERS SAINT GROSS mbecker@asg-architects.com
5 |Ralph Belton University of DC rbelton@udc.edu
6 |Tatiana Bendeck DORSKY+YUE TBendeck@dorskyyue.com
| 7 [Paul Bickmore paulbickmore@gmail.com
/| 8 [Scott Brown Casey Trees sbrown@caseytrees.org
9 |Jonathon Carrington (none) jonathon.carrington@gmail.com
| 10 |Amadou Cisse FEMA/DHS Amadou.Cisse@associates.dhs.gov
7| 11 |Blaine Collison EPA collison.blaine@epa.gov
12 (Bill Crews BillCrews@aol.com
13 |John Croft NISH [mcroft@nish.org
14 |(John Crowley GSA john.crowley@gsa.gov
[// 15 |Alan Cunningham |Fairfax County — fcunningplan@gmail.com
16 |Jenefer Ellingston (None) jellingston@earthlink.net
17 |John Fondersmith john.fondersmith@verizon.net
18 |Jeff Furr Booz Allen Hamilton Furr _Jeff@bah.com
19 |Csilla Gal Sun Edison iphilip@sunedison.com
20 [Sharon Gamble GSA sharon.gamble@gsa.gov
21 |Jared Green ASLA igreen@asla.org
22 |Dan Guilbeault Capital City Fellow dan.guilbeault@dc.gov
23 |Stephen R. |Hagan GSA stephen.hagan@gsa.gov
/| 24 [John Hart ONYX jhart@onyxgroup.com
25 |Carol Herwig Casey Trees cherwig@caseytrees.org
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i
v | 26 [JayC. Juergensen jjuergensen@j-assoc.com
27 |Aram Kailian Leo A Daly AHKailian@leoadaly.com
28 (Craig Keenan DC Water Craig.Keenan@dcwater.com
29 [Keith Lavey Grubb & Ellis Company keith.lavey@grubb-ellis.com
30 |Peter May Biohabitats pmay@biohabitats.com
31 |Mike McAvinn GSA michael.mcavinn@gsa.gov
32 |Andre McCain JBG amccain@jbg.com
33 |Elizabeth McDaniel Faithful + Gould Elizabeth.McDaniel@fgould.com
34 |Geoffrey Morell (Canceled) geoffreymorell@gmail.com
35 |Sarah Murphy GSA sarah.murphy@gsa.gov
36 [Christi Oliver GSA christi.oliver@gsa.gov
37 |Scy Paumier
38 [Joe Phillip Sun Edison iphilip@sunedison.com
39 |Scott Pomeroy  |Dowtown BID scott@downtowndc.org
40 |Andrew Rashid Perkins+Will Andrew.Rashid@perkinswill.com
y 41 |William Rich Delta Associates William.Rich@deltaassociates.com
42 |Scott Schlotthauer |SOM scott.schlotthauer@som.com
43 |Peggy Seasts Washington Interdependence Council info@bannekermemorial.org
v7] 44 Peggy Seats Wash. Interdependence Council seatspc@aol.com
| 45 |Joe Shaffner Sheladia Associates jshaffner@sheladia.com
/| 46 |Andrew Simmons simmonsa@gmail.com
l/ 47 [Bernard Suchicital Fairfax County Bernard.Suchicital@fairfaxcounty.gov
48 |Harriet Tregoning DC Office of Planning cynita.blalock@dc.gov
49 |Carol A. Truppi (None) carol.truppi@gmail.com
/"] 50 |James C. Tsang ictsang@alum.mit.edu
L/ | 51 |carol Tsang ictsang@alum.mit.edu
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52

Art

Von Lehe

ICLEI

art.vonlehe@iclei.org

53

W. Cameron

Weimar

CUA

WEIMAR®@cua.edu

54

Lindsley

Williams

Holland & Knight

lindsley.williams@hklaw.com

55

Lisa

Wilusz

USDA

Lisa.Wilusz@dm.usda.gov
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Tim

Wojan

USDA

TWOJAN@ers.usda.gov
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